GO maa
Ramadan 1446/2025 Calendar

Date Faijr Sunrise Dhuhr . Asr anari  Maghrib Isha

Fri 28 Feb 2025 5:38 6:48 1:00 4:11 5:21 7:11 8:18
Sat 1 Mar 2025 5:38 6:48 1:00 4:1 5:20 7:10 8:17
Sun 2 Mar 2025 5:38 6:48 12:59 4:11 5:20 7:09 8:17
Mon 3 Mar 2025 5:38 6:48 12:59 4:12 5:20 7:09 8:16
Tue 4 Mar 2025 5:39 6:49 12:59 4:12 5:20 7:08 8:15
Wed 5 Mar 2025 5:39 6:49 12:59 4:12 5:20 7:08 8:15
Thu 6 Mar 2025 5:39 6:49 12:58 4:12 5:19 7:07 8:14
Fri 7 Mar 2025 5:39 6:49 12:58 4:12 5:19 7:07 8:14
Sat 8 Mar 2025 5:39 6:49 12:58 4:12 5:19 7:06 8:13
Sun 9 Mar 2025 5:40 6:49 12:58 4:13 5:18 7:05 8:12
Mon 10 Mar 2025 5:40 6:49 12:57 4:13 5:18 7:05 8:12
Tue 11 Mar 2025 5:40 6:49 12:57 4:13 5:18 7:04 8:11
Wed 12 Mar 2025 5:40 6:50 12:57 4:13 5:17 7:04 8:10
Thu 13 Mar 2025 5:40 6:50 12:57 4:13 5:17 7:03 8:10
Fri14 Mar 2025 5:40 6:50 12:56 4:13 5:17 7:02 8:09
Sat 15 Mar 2025 5:40 6:50 12:56 4:13 5:17 7:02 8:08
Sun 16 Mar 2025 5:40 6:50 12:56 4:13 5:16 7:01 8:08
Mon 17 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:56 4:13 5:16 7:01 8:07
Tue 18 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:55 4:13 5:15 7:00 8:06
Wed 19 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:55 4:13 5:15 6:59 8:06
Thu 20 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:55 4:13 5:15 6:59 8:05
Fri 21 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:54 4:13 5:14 6:58 8:04
Sat 22 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:54 4:13 5:14 6:57 8:04
Sun 23 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:54 4:13 5:14 6:57 8:03
Mon 24 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:53 4:13 5:13 6:56 8:02
Tue 25 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:53 4:12 5:13 6:55 8:02
Wed 26 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:53 4:12 5:12 6:55 8:01
Thu 27 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:53 4:12 5:12 6:54 8:00
Fri 28 Mar 2025 5:41 6:50 12:52 4:12 5:1 6:53 8:00
Sat 29 Mar 2025 5:41 6:51 12:52 4:12 5:11 6:53 7:59
Sun 30 Mar 2025 5:41 6:51 12:52 4:12 5:10 6:52 7:58

+ Download the Donate Zakah, Food Packs,
Your Ramadan MAA App Now Fitrah where most needed
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++ Make Giving a Part of - 1800 100 786

Everyday Life maainternational.org.au



